Pos

1466

1791

4435

4576

4578

5586

MF 9COLLI — Cesenatico, 22 maggio 2016

Nr

4082

2097

4078

11128

11129

11130

Nat

Bhima

e

Bhma

hima

Ihma

Bhma

Atleta

STEFANI PIER LUIGI

CALDAN ROBERTO

BARDELLA ALVISE

CAVALIERE
STEFANO

LIBERATORE
ALESSANDRO

MASUTTI STEFANO

Squadra

ASD TEAM CYCLING
CENTER

ASD TEAM CYCLING
CENTER

ASD TEAM CYCLING
CENTER

ASD TEAM CYCLING
CENTER

ASD TEAM CYCLING
CENTER

ASD TEAM CYCLING
CENTER

Cat

Ma

M5

M8

M3

M3

M4

Pos

24

330

197

653

655

993

Tempo

04:48:24. 24

04:57:18.18

06:23:49.49

06:27:59.19

06:28:00.13

07:54:32.39



