

MF 9COLLI – Cesenatico, 22 maggio 2016

Pos	Nr	Nat	Atleta	S	Squadra	Cat	Pos	Tempo
1466	4082	ITA	STEFANI PIER LUIGI	М	ASD TEAM CYCLING CENTER	M8	24	04:48:24.24
1791	2097	ITA	CALDAN ROBERTO	M	ASD TEAM CYCLING CENTER	M5	330	04:57:18.18
4499	4078	ITA	BARDELLA ALVISE	М	ASD TEAM CYCLING CENTER	M8	197	06:23:49.49
4576	11128	ITA	CAVALIERE STEFANO	M	ASD TEAM CYCLING CENTER	M3	653	06:27:59.19
4578	11129	ITA	LIBERATORE ALESSANDRO	М	ASD TEAM CYCLING CENTER	M3	655	06:28:00.13
5586	11130	III ITA	MASUTTI STEFANO	М	ASD TEAM CYCLING CENTER	M4	993	07:54:32.39